ISTCC Karlskog_:ja 2-3 Juni 2007

Super Kart Kariskoga 2,400 Km
Prel. Kval Resultat 02.06.2007 12:05
Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
4 12:15:17.218 | 1:06.528 | 22.303 26.349 17.876
(6) Michael Warn 5 12:16:23.758 1:06.540 22.324 26.239 17.977
1 12:11:32.751 1:05.484 21.611 26.368 17.505 6 12:17:31.089 1:07.331 22.650 26.682 17.999
2 12:12:38.807 1:06.056 21.581 26.796 17.679 7 12:18:38.157 1:07.068 22.225 26.735 18.108
3 12:13:44.359 1:05.552 21.667 26.666 17.219 8 12:19:44.959 1:06.802 22,297 26.495 18.010
4 12:14:48.784 1:04.425 21.181 |  25.872 17.372 9 12:20:52.207 1:07.248 22.471 26.543 18.234
5 12:15:57.540 1:08.756 21.299 29.912 17.545 10 12:21:59.393 1:07.186 22.644 26.464 18.078
6 12:17:03.828 1:06.288 21516 27.463 17.309
7 12:18:08.100 1:04.272 21.272 25.729 17.271 (91) Daniel Bjork
8 12:19:14.824 1:06.724 22,213 26.787 17.724 1 12:12:00.990 1:09.599 22.865 27.959 18.775
9 12:20:19.879 1:05.055 21.475 26.097 17.483 2 12:13:09.475 1:08.485 22.626 27.895 17.964
p10 12:24:54.332 4:34.453 25.245 29.942 - 3 12:14:16.523 1:07.048 22.262 26.861 17.925
4 12:15:23.554 | 1:07.031 | 22.602 |  26.505 17.924
(41) Thomas Johansson
1 12:11:31.374 1:08.238 22.971 27.744 17.523 (34) Bérje Gustafsson
2 12:12:39.884 1:08.510 22.195 28.692 17.623 pi 12:22:44.913 4:10.234 - 32.130 -
3 12:13:46.690 1:06.806 22.166 27.150 17.490 2 12:23:56.354 1:11.441 - 26.930 18.081
4 12:14:51.363 1:04.673 2151 25.773 17.389 3 12:25:03.677 | 1:07.323 | 22.604 |  26.588 18.131
5 12:16:07.617 1:16.254 23.201 35.290 17.763
6 12:17:22.323 1:14.706 21.510 29.714 23.482 (8) Jonas Fladjemark
7 12:18:32.452 1:10.129 25.282 27.420 17.427 1 12:12:01.489 | 1:07.547 | 22.433 27.036 18.078
8 12:19:37.093 1:04.641 21497 | 25624 17.520 2 12:13:09.060 1:07.571 22671 |  26.820 18.080
p3 12:17:31.802 4:22.742 22.316 29.259 -
(5) Stefan Malm 4 12:18:48.237 1:16.435 - 27.677 18.348
1 12:11:21.133 1:18.319 - 27.741 18.281 5 12:19:56.042 1:07.805 22.433 27.064 18.308
2 12:12:26.786 1:05.653 22.392 25.819 17.442 p6 12:23:57.833 4:01.791 22.247 27.091 -
3 12:13:32.067 1:05.281 21.905 25.776 17.600 7 12:25:19.511 1:21.678 - 28.974 18.573
4 12:14:38.713 1:06.646 22,218 26.905 17.523 8 12:26:27.499 1:07.988 22.318 27.265 18.405
p5 12:16:44.340 2:05.627 21.981 26.620 - 9 12:27:36.466 1:08.967 22.534 27.028 19.405
6 12:17:56.784 1:12.444 - 26.086 17.974 10 12:28:44.670 1:08.204 22.655 27.273 18.276
7 12:19:01.860 1:05.076 21.906 25.718 17.452 1 12:29:52.549 1:07.879 22.231 26.889 18.759
8 12:20:06.876 1:05.016 21.688 25.922 17.406
9 12:21:11.668 1:04.792 21.712 25.702 17.378 (50) Vesa Lehtinen
10 12:22:16.742 1:05.074 21.647 25.948 17.479 1 12:12:00.889 1:11.579 24.729 28.002 18.848
2 12:13:29.197 1:28.308 25.680 42.319 20.309
(22) Patric Sundel 3 12:14:40.811 1:11.614 24.633 27.791 19.190
1 12:11:05.909 1:27.622 - 33.209 21.147 4 12:15:49.983 1:09.172 23.593 27.115 18.464
2 12:12:17.790 1:11.881 24.945 27.873 19.063 5 12:16:59.224 1:09.241 23.666 27.298 18.277
3 12:13:29.259 1:11.469 24.945 28.429 18.095 6 12:18:08.021 1:08.797 23.410 26.840 18.547
4 12:14:40.760 1:11.501 23.207 30.318 17.976 7 12:19:17.501 1:09.480 22.924 27.797 18.759
5 12:15:47.887 1:07.127 21.987 26.555 18.585 8 12:20:26.951 1:09.450 23.679 27.233 18.538
6 12:16:54.216 1:06.329 22.180 26.348 17.801 9 12:21:36.167 1:09.216 23.492 27.492 18.232
7 12:18:00.198 1:05.982 21.987 | 25.909 18.086 p10 12:24:29.556 2:53.389 24.884 27.898 -
8 12:19:08.836 1:08.638 24.238 26.718 17.682 1 12:25:45.378 1:15.822 - 28.267 18.642
9 12:20:14.391 1:05.555 22.076 26.012 17.467 12 12:26:57.943 1:12.565 23.984 29.241 19.340
13 12:28:06.880 1:08.937 23.430 27.191 18.316
(1) Lars-Ake Bjork 14 12:29:14.869 1:07.989 23.116 [ 26.778 18.095
1 12:11:32.093 1:08.860 23.139 28.321 17.400
2 12:12:37.674 1:05.581 21.650 | 26.511 17.420 (35) Lars-Magnus Hed
1 12:11:07.561 1:28.348 - 32.198 22.013
(26) Monica Strath 2 12:12:18.642 1:11.081 24.735 27.642 18.704
1 12:11:34.517 1:07.355 22.878 26.626 17.851 3 12:13:28.657 1:10.015 23.336 27.588 19.091
2 12:12:41.174 1:06.657 22.416 26.268 17.973 4 12:14:38.741 1:10.084 23.532 27.725 18.827
3 12:13:47.817 1:06.643 22,217 26.523 17.903 5 12:15:47.904 1:09.163 22.830 |  27.290 19.043
4 12:14:53.832 1:06.015 22078 | 26127 17.810 6 12:16:57.024 1:09.120 23.001 27.403 18.716
p5 12:17:23.344 2:20.512 22.521 26.585 - 7 12:18:06.792 1:09.768 23.353 27.655 18.760
6 12:18:36.492 1:13.148 - 26.886 17.885
7 12:19:43.181 1:06.689 22173 26.543 17.973 (83) Margareta Jansson Hagman
8 12:20:49.908 1:06.727 22.398 26.342 17.987 1 12:11:14.990 1:31.695 - 32.480 23.131
9 12:21:57.416 1:07.508 22,973 26.348 18.187 2 12:12:30.372 1:15.382 27.787 28.930 18.665
10 12:23:04.470 1:07.054 22.834 26.172 18.048 3 12:13:41.017 1:10.645 24.442 | 27.598 18.605
4 12:14:51.283 1:10.266 23.811 27.968 18.487
(52) Tommie Eliasson 5 12:16:01.080 [ 1:09.797 | 23.711 27.641 18.445
1 12:11:56.124 1:09.603 23.502 27.581 18.520 6 12:17:59.027 1:57.947 23.752 1:11.684 22,511
2 12:13:03.533 1:07.409 22550 26.698 18.161 7 12:19:11.168 1:12.141 25.142 28.092 18.907
3 12:14:10.690 1:07.157 22527 26.485 18.145 8 12:20:21.818 1:10.650 23.798 28.210 18.642
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Super Kart
Prel. Kval Resultat
Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 12:21:34.460 1:12.642 24.777 29.080 18.785
10 12:22:48.746 1:14.286 25.962 29.418 18.906
11 12:24:00.763 1:12.017 24.738 28.608 18.671
12 12:25:10.790 1:10.027 23.787 27.645 18.595
13 12:26:21.968 1:11.178 24.252 28.303 18.623
(33) Ingvar Bjerge
1 12:11:59.171 1:10.108 23.768 | 27.708 18.632
(64) Bobo Westman
pt 12:15:30.560 4:54.426 29.906 31.851 -
2 12:16:48.641 1:18.081 - 28.155 19.302
3 12:18:00.777 1:12.136 24.648 28.097 19.391
4 12:19:15.336 1:14.559 26.617 28.640 19.302
5 12:20:25.455 1:10.119 23.291 | 27.839 18.989
6 12:21:35.717 1:10.262 23.437 27.886 18.939
7 12:22:48.001 1:12.284 25.106 27.889 19.289
8 12:23:59.428 1:11.427 24.107 28.145 19.175
(92) Tony Johansson
1 12:12:37.399 1:24.474 33.167 31.320 19.987
2 12:13:52.805 1:15.406 24.528 31.534 19.344
3 12:15:05.090 1:12.285 23.926 29.021 19.338
4 12:16:15.835 1:10.745 23.789 28.075 18.881
5 12:17:28.565 1:12.730 23.285 30.276 19.169
6 12:18:40.691 1:12.126 23.695 29.625 18.806
7 12:19:50.905 1:10.214 23.099 \ 28.369 18.746
8 12:21:01.718 1:10.813 23.135 28.846 18.832
9 12:22:14.736 1:13.018 25.656 28.643 18.719
10 12:23:27.359 1:12.623 24.550 29.068 19.005
1 12:24:39.352 1:11.993 24.213 28.839 18.941
12 12:25:54.298 1:14.946 25.447 30.576 18.923
13 12:27:07.655 1:13.357 24.781 29.254 19.322
14 12:28:19.654 1:11.999 24.079 28.704 19.216
15 12:29:30.632 1:10.978 23.646 28.243 19.089
(11) Lennart Landstrém
1 12:19:17.172 1:20.243 - 30.110 19.445
2 12:20:27.497 1:10.325 24.422 \ 27.477 18.426
(93) Bo Johansson
1 12:19:17.178 1:21.410 - 30.077 19.939
2 12:20:30.939 1:13.761 25.203 28.725 19.833
3 12:21:46.227 1:15.288 24.918 30.176 20.194
4 12:23:01.529 1:15.302 25.435 29.794 20.073
5 12:24:16.735 1:15.206 25.123 29.563 20.520

Kariskoga 2,400 Km
02.06.2007 12:05
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